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Calum Oates
Joshua Farrell
Cameron Balfour
Peter Gardner
Findlay Dickson
Tony Marshall

Ally Wight

Nigel Shekleton
Henry Cruickshank
John Woodrow
ALAN WIXON

Garry Templeman
Alexander Bothwell
lain Bell

Scott Hutchison
lain Haldane
Caroline Wallace
Jonathan Ellis
Ronnie MacPherson
Martin Herriot

Alan Affleck

Al Millar

Adam Wallace
Kevin McLardy
Jason Mitchell
Sara de Pablo Torres
John Taylor

Stuart Gregor
Tricia Bell

Laura Potter

Maria Rodriguez Rios
Michael Gedge
Andrew Bothwell
David Morrice
MICHAEL ATKINSON
Amy Hickman

Gail Mackay
Stephen Aird
Suzanne Mercer
Richard Hebb

Ed Bell

Barry Lovern

Nicola Hume

Alan Clinch
Gemma Gillespie
Chris Softley

Chris Farrell

Sean Epton

Lucy Crookston

Category
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MSV
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MSV
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MV
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MSV
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MSV
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FS
MVINT
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FS
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MVINT
MSvV
MV
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FSV
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MS
MV

FS
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MV
MVINT
MS

FS

St. Ninian's Duathlon (Medium) - 6th April 2024

Final Results

Club

Glasgow Triathlon Club
Lomond Swimming & Triathlon
Outsider Events

HBT

Cambuslang Harriers

Hardrock Hoodlums
Peebles Triathlon Club
Peebles triathlon club
Velo Bants

Hardrock Hoodlums
Velobants.cc

Gala Harriers
TriBridges

Manilla Cycling & Triathlon Club
Border Triathletes

Jog Selkirk
TriBridges

The Sexy Cyclists

Edinburgh RC

N/A
Cleveland wheelers

Edinburgh running network
TriBridges
Pedals Bike Care

Borders Triathletes

Peebles Triathlon Club

Perth United Cycling Club
Lanark Triathlon Club
East Fife Triathlon Club

01:07:48

01:09:41 +00:01:53
01:10:45 +00:02:57
01:11:05 +00:03:17
01:11:56 +00:04:08
01:12:29 +00:04:41
01:13:13 +00:05:25
01:13:35 +00:05:47
01:14:09 +00:06:21
01:16:07 +00:08:19
01:16:30 +00:08:42
01:16:59 +00:09:11
01:17:51 +00:10:03
01:18:47 +00:10:59
01:20:28 +00:12:40
01:21:28 +00:13:40
01:21:35 +00:13:47
01:22:39 +00:14:51
01:24:35 +00:16:47
01:24:40 +00:16:52
01:25:04 +00:17:16
01:25:51 +00:18:03
01:26:09 +00:18:21
01:26:22 +00:18:34
01:27:36 +00:19:48
01:28:42 +00:20:54
01:30:53 +00:23:05
01:30:58 +00:23:10
01:31:37 +00:23:49
01:31:48 +00:24:00
01:33:23 +00:25:35
01:34:13 +00:26:25
01:34:40 +00:26:52
01:34:51 +00:27:03
01:35:35 +00:27:47
01:35:54 +00:28:06
01:36:27 +00:28:39
01:36:36 +00:28:48
01:37:39 +00:29:51
01:38:05 +00:30:17
01:40:45 +00:32:57
01:43:00 +00:35:12
01:45:34 +00:37:46
01:46:13 +00:38:25
01:50:14 +00:42:26
01:52:44 +00:44:56
02:07:17 +00:59:29

Race Time Behind Time Run1

00:26:37
00:25:52
00:29:43
00:26:23
00:29:42
00:27:10
00:27:15
00:26:31
00:30:01
00:32:05
00:31:08
00:32:23
00:29:45
00:31:11
00:33:27
00:30:31
00:30:47
00:34:53
00:33:22
00:33:57
00:33:24
00:35:35
00:34:59
00:32:43
00:32:20
00:34:45
00:35:52
00:35:21
00:36:08
00:36:15
00:37:12
00:36:08
00:40:16
00:37:13
00:39:46
00:40:27
00:35:17
00:40:11
00:39:20
00:40:29
00:39:33
00:36:46
00:39:30
00:43:39
00:43:39
00:41:03
00:54:47
00:28:08
00:40:03

T

00:00:27
00:00:52
00:00:38
00:00:38
00:00:50
00:00:32
00:00:57
00:01:04
00:00:47
00:00:51
00:00:53
00:01:05
00:00:38
00:00:40
00:00:55
00:00:47
00:00:58
00:00:53
00:00:36
00:00:39
00:01:07
00:01:32
00:00:30
00:00:50
00:01:13
00:00:57
00:00:34
00:01:14
00:00:39
00:00:47
00:00:37
00:00:55
00:01:09
00:00:39
00:00:40
00:01:09
00:01:00
00:01:44
00:00:59
00:01:21
00:01:57
00:00:38
00:01:23
00:01:05
00:00:52
00:04:47
00:01:43
00:00:31
00:01:04

Bike
00:31:00
00:32:47
00:29:30
00:34:03
00:30:34
00:34:19
00:33:42
00:34:27
00:31:29
00:30:43
00:32:35
00:29:40
00:36:33
00:34:18
00:32:52
00:38:53
00:35:57
00:33:38
00:38:18
00:36:56
00:36:36
00:35:59
00:38:25
00:40:54
00:38:55
00:38:42
00:40:44
00:39:58
00:40:39
00:41:07
00:40:18
00:43:42
00:37:33
00:43:16
00:40:17
00:38:46
00:47:26
00:39:10
00:42:20
00:39:33
00:41:56
00:51:06
00:49:20
00:44:02
00:49:28
00:48:52
00:50:40

12

00:00:21
00:00:40
00:00:47
00:00:27
00:00:36
00:00:24
00:01:02
00:01:47
00:01:00
00:00:57
00:01:04
00:01:20
00:00:28
00:00:32
00:00:48
00:00:25
00:01:38
00:00:55
00:00:34
00:00:45
00:01:15
00:01:01
00:00:31
00:00:32
00:00:57
00:01:14
00:00:35
00:00:58
00:00:34
00:00:32
00:00:35
00:00:38
00:00:41
00:00:31
00:00:45
00:00:49
00:00:41
00:01:31
00:00:45
00:01:29
00:01:46
00:00:43
00:00:52
00:00:46
00:00:44
00:03:46
00:01:30

Run2

00:09:23
00:09:30
00:10:07
00:09:34
00:10:14
00:10:04
00:10:17
00:09:46
00:10:52
00:11:31
00:10:50
00:12:31
00:10:27
00:12:06
00:12:26
00:10:52
00:12:15
00:12:20
00:11:45
00:12:23
00:12:42
00:11:44
00:11:44
00:11:23
00:14:11
00:13:04
00:13:08
00:13:27
00:13:37
00:13:07
00:14:41
00:12:50
00:15:01
00:13:12
00:14:07
00:14:43
00:12:03
00:14:00
00:14:15
00:15:13
00:15:33
00:13:47
00:14:29
00:16:41
00:15:31
00:14:16
00:18:37



