

St. Ninian's Duathlon (Medium) - 6th April 2024 Final Results

Position	<u>Name</u>	<u>Category</u>	Club	Race Time Behind Time	<u>Run 1</u>	<u>T1</u>	<u>Bike</u>	<u>T2</u>	<u>Run 2</u>
1	Calum Oates	MS	Glasgow Triathlon Club	01:07:48	00:26:37	00:00:27	00:31:00	00:00:21	00:09:23
2	Joshua Farrell	MS	Lomond Swimming & Triathlon	01:09:41 +00:01:53	00:25:52	00:00:52	00:32:47	00:00:40	00:09:30
3	Cameron Balfour	MS	Outsider Events	01:10:45 +00:02:57	00:29:43	00:00:38	00:29:30	00:00:47	00:10:07
4	Peter Gardner	MS	HBT	01:11:05 +00:03:17	00:26:23	00:00:38	00:34:03	00:00:27	00:09:34
5	Findlay Dickson	MS	Cambuslang Harriers	01:11:56 +00:04:08	00:29:42	00:00:50	00:30:34	00:00:36	00:10:14
6	Tony Marshall	MS		01:12:29 +00:04:41	00:27:10	00:00:32	00:34:19	00:00:24	00:10:04
7	Ally Wight	MSV	Hardrock Hoodlums	01:13:13 +00:05:25	00:27:15	00:00:57	00:33:42	00:01:02	00:10:17
8	Nigel Shekleton	MS	Peebles Triathlon Club	01:13:35 +00:05:47	00:26:31	00:01:04	00:34:27	00:01:47	00:09:46
9	Henry Cruickshank	MV	Peebles triathlon club	01:14:09 +00:06:21	00:30:01	00:00:47	00:31:29	00:01:00	00:10:52
10	John Woodrow	MSV	Velo Bants	01:16:07 +00:08:19	00:32:05	00:00:51	00:30:43	00:00:57	00:11:31
11	ALAN WIXON	MV	Hardrock Hoodlums	01:16:30 +00:08:42	00:31:08	00:00:53	00:32:35	00:01:04	00:10:50
12	Garry Templeman	MV	Velobants.cc	01:16:59 +00:09:11	00:32:23	00:01:05	00:29:40	00:01:20	00:12:31
13	Alexander Bothwell	MS		01:17:51 +00:10:03	00:29:45	00:00:38	00:36:33	00:00:28	00:10:27
14	lain Bell	MVINT	Gala Harriers	01:18:47 +00:10:59	00:31:11		00:34:18		00:12:06
15	Scott Hutchison	MSV	TriBridges	01:20:28 +00:12:40	00:33:27	00:00:55	00:32:52	00:00:48	00:12:26
16	lain Haldane	MJ	Manilla Cycling & Triathlon Club	01:21:28 +00:13:40	00:30:31		00:38:53		00:10:52
17	Caroline Wallace	FV	Border Triathletes	01:21:35 +00:13:47	00:30:47		00:35:57	00:01:38	00:12:15
18	Jonathan Ellis	MV		01:22:39 +00:14:51	00:34:53		00:33:38	00:00:55	00:12:20
19	Ronnie MacPherson	MV		01:24:35 +00:16:47	00:33:22		00:38:18		
20	Martin Herriot	MV	Jog Selkirk	01:24:40 +00:16:52	00:33:57		00:36:56		00:12:23
21	Alan Affleck	MSV	TriBridges	01:25:04 +00:17:16	00:33:24		00:36:36		00:12:42
22	Al Millar	MV		01:25:51 +00:18:03	00:35:35		00:35:59		
23	Adam Wallace	MS	The Sexy Cyclists	01:26:09 +00:18:21	00:34:59		00:38:25		00:11:44
24	Kevin McLardy	MSV		01:26:22 +00:18:34	00:32:43		00:40:54		
25	Jason Mitchell	MV		01:27:36 +00:19:48	00:32:20		00:38:55		
26	Sara de Pablo Torres	FS	Edinburgh RC	01:28:42 +00:20:54	00:34:45		00:38:42		00:13:04
27	John Taylor	MVINT		01:30:53 +00:23:05	00:35:52		00:40:44		00:13:08
28	Stuart Gregor	MV	N/A	01:30:58 +00:23:10	00:35:21				00:13:27
29	Tricia Bell	FSVINT	Cleveland wheelers	01:31:37 +00:23:49	00:36:08		00:40:39	00:00:34	
30	Laura Potter	FS		01:31:48 +00:24:00	00:36:15		00:41:07		00:13:07
31	Maria Rodriguez Rios	FS		01:33:23 +00:25:35	00:37:12		00:40:18	00:00:35	00:14:41
32	Michael Gedge	MS		01:34:13 +00:26:25	00:36:08		00:43:42		00:12:50
33 34	Andrew Bothwell David Morrice	MVINT MSV	Edinburgh supping notwork	01:34:40 +00:26:52	00:40:16		00:37:33 00:43:16		00:15:01 00:13:12
34 35	MICHAEL ATKINSON	MV	Edinburgh running network	01:34:51 +00:27:03 01:35:35 +00:27:47	00:37:13 00:39:46		00:43:18		00:13:12
36	Amy Hickman	FV	TriBridges Pedals Bike Care	01:35:54 +00:28:06	00:39:40		00:38:46		00:14:07
30	Gail Mackay	FS	redats bike Gale	01:36:27 +00:28:39	00:35:17		00:38:40		00:14:43
38	Stephen Aird	MV		01:36:36 +00:28:48	00:33:17		00:39:10	00:00:41	
39	Suzanne Mercer	FSV	Borders Triathletes	01:37:39 +00:29:51	00:39:20		00:42:20	00:00:45	00:14:00
40	Richard Hebb	MS	borders maintetes	01:38:05 +00:30:17	00:35.20			00:01:29	00:14:13
40	Ed Bell	MS		01:40:45 +00:32:57	00:39:33				00:15:33
42	Barry Lovern	MV		01:43:00 +00:35:12	00:36:46		00:51:06		00:13:47
43	Nicola Hume	FS		01:45:34 +00:37:46	00:39:30		00:49:20		00:14:29
44	Alan Clinch	MVINT	Peebles Triathlon Club	01:46:13 +00:38:25	00:43:39		00:44:02		
45	Gemma Gillespie	FV		01:50:14 +00:42:26	00:43:39				
46	Chris Softley	MV		01:52:44 +00:44:56	00:41:03				00:14:16
47	Chris Farrell	MVINT	Perth United Cycling Club	02:07:17 +00:59:29	00:54:47		00:50:40		
dnf	Sean Epton	MS	Lanark Triathlon Club		00:28:08				
dnf	Lucy Crookston	FS	East Fife Triathlon Club			00:01:04			
	-								